Al PLAYERS
Mike Glowasky
James Annino
John Kaczmarczyk
Tim Bickford
Steve Ranno
Scott Krebs

Kurt Duhamel
Gary Duhamel
Bryan Charlton
Don Suiter

Tom Buick

Tim Custy

Dave Walker
Dan Perez

Rob Rigney
Peter Veilleux
Mike Hogan
Steve DeStefano
John Roberts
Andrew Crawford
Dan Castelli
Eddie Gladue
Chris Castelli
Stathis Pappas
Roger McAuliffe
Eric Stone

Nate Belanger
Tim Marturano
Scott Garland
Edgard Sevilla
Tony Esposito
Jeff Gagne

Steve Bickford
Nick Belanger
Lisa Suiter
Jessie Hettrick
Tom Underwood
Joe Townsend
Phil Korb
Ricardo Maldonado
Brian Roberts
Kelvin Riddle
Vinny Prigitano
Joe Papacoda
Andrew Tomer
Andy Rich

Dean Delvecchio
Kevin LaMay
Scott Fournier
Jesse Bickford
Joe Borelli

Don E. Sands
Melissa Sands
Jamie Maranin
Sonny Leeba
Ryan Suiter
Adamis Gonzales
Matt Flanders
Brenda Daneen
Rick Fletcher

TEAM NAME

Blackstone Boozers
Cockeyed Crow #2
Maloney's Pub #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Blackstone Boozers
Blackstone Boozers
Double Play Cobras
Double Play Cobras
Cockeyed Crow #2

Scotty O'Boyles

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Maloney's Pub #1

Scotty O'Boyles
Maloney's Pub #1

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Cockeyed Crow #2
Maloney's Pub #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Blackstone Boozers
Double Play Cobras
Maloney's Pub #1

Double Play Cobras
Scotty O'Boyles

Cockeyed Crow #2
Blackstone Boozers
Cockeyed Crow #2
Maloney's Pub #1
Cockeyed Crow #2
Maloney's Pub #1

Double Play Cobras

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Blackstone Boozers
Scotty O'Boyles

Double Play Cobras

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Blackstone Boozers
Maloney's Pub #1
Maloney's Pub #1

Double Play Cobras
Cockeyed Crow #2
Cockeyed Crow #2

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Double Play Cobras
Blackstone Boozers
Double Play Cobras
Maloney's Pub #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Blackstone Boozers
Blackstone Boozers
Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles

Double Play Cobras
Cockeyed Crow #2
Maloney's Pub #1
Maloney's Pub #1

ALL-STARS
135
121

90
64
63
62
62
57
57
56
54
49
47
47
46
45
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
33
33
32
29
27
26
25
25
25
24
22
21
21
20
18
17
16
15
12
11
11
11
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WEEKS PLAYED
18
20
17
16
16
19
19
19
19
20
20
16
19
17
19
20
15
12
12
19
19
19
14
20
19
20
19
14

8
19
19
15
14
18
20
16
11
18
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T71-T80
3

WN R R R

9-HIT
1

6-CORK

HIGH-OUT

122
98

127

107
124

117

105
102



Kevin Dineen
Bob Tiedmann
Don D. Sands
Steve Gashi
Frank Sims
Tom Franklin
Billy Cobb

Ken Thomas
Sean Suiter
Mike Rothkugel

1'S R Closed [Double Play]
1'S R Closed [Double Play]
Blackstone Boozers
Double Play Cobras
Double Play Cobras
Cockeyed Crow #2
Cockeyed Crow #2
Cockeyed Crow #2

Scotty O'Boyles

Scotty O'Boyles
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