A1 PLAYERS	TEAM NAME	ALL-STARS	WEEKS PLAYED	T71-T80	9-HIT	6-CORK	HIGH-OUT
Mike Glowasky	Blackstone Boozers	135	18	3	1	0-CORK	111011-001
James Annino	Cockeyed Crow #2	121	20	1	1		122
	•	90	20 17				98
John Kaczmarczyk	Maloney's Pub #1			1			90
Tim Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	64	16	1	4		
Steve Ranno	Blackstone Boozers	63	16	2	1		
Scott Krebs	Blackstone Boozers	62	19	3	2		
Kurt Duhamel	Double Play Cobras	62	19				
Gary Duhamel	Double Play Cobras	57	19				
Bryan Charlton	Cockeyed Crow #2	57	19	2			
Don Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	56	20				
Tom Buick	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	54	20	1			
Tim Custy	Maloney's Pub #1	49	16	1	1		
Dave Walker	Scotty O'Boyles	47	19				
Dan Perez	Maloney's Pub #1	47	17				
Rob Rigney	Scotty O'Boyles	46	19				127
Peter Veilleux	Scotty O'Boyles	45	20				
Mike Hogan	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	37	15				
Steve DeStefano	Cockeyed Crow #2	36	12	1			
John Roberts	Maloney's Pub #1	36	12				
Andrew Crawford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	35	19				107
Dan Castelli	Blackstone Boozers	35	19				124
Eddie Gladue	Double Play Cobras	35	19				
Chris Castelli	Maloney's Pub #1	35	14				
Stathis Pappas	Double Play Cobras	33	20	1			
• •	•	33	19	1			
Roger McAuliffe	Scotty O'Boyles	33 32	20	1			
Eric Stone	Cockeyed Crow #2			1			
Nate Belanger	Blackstone Boozers	29	19				
Tim Marturano	Cockeyed Crow #2	27	14				
Scott Garland	Maloney's Pub #1	26	8				
Edgard Sevilla	Cockeyed Crow #2	25	19				
Tony Esposito	Maloney's Pub #1	25	19	1			
Jeff Gagne	Double Play Cobras	25	15				
Steve Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	24	14				117
Nick Belanger	Blackstone Boozers	22	18				
Lisa Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	21	20				
Jessie Hettrick	Double Play Cobras	21	16				
Tom Underwood	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	20	11	1			
Joe Townsend	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	18	18				
Phil Korb	Blackstone Boozers	17	14				105
Ricardo Maldonado	Maloney's Pub #1	16	9				102
Brian Roberts	Maloney's Pub #1	15	8				
Kelvin Riddle	Double Play Cobras	12	12				
Vinny Prigitano	Cockeyed Crow #2	11	10				
Joe Papacoda	Cockeyed Crow #2	11	8	1			
Andrew Tomer	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	11	6	-			
Andy Rich	Double Play Cobras	10	7				
Dean Delvecchio	Blackstone Boozers	6	1				
Kevin LaMay	Double Play Cobras	4	4				
•		4	3				
Scott Fournier	Maloney's Pub #1						
Jesse Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	2	4				
Joe Borelli	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	2	4				
Don E. Sands	Blackstone Boozers	2	2				
Melissa Sands	Blackstone Boozers	2	1				
Jamie Maranin	Scotty O'Boyles	2	1				
Sonny Leeba	Scotty O'Boyles	2	1				
Ryan Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	1	1				
Adamis Gonzales	Double Play Cobras	0	1				
Matt Flanders	Cockeyed Crow #2	0	1				
Brenda Daneen	Maloney's Pub #1	0	1				
Rick Fletcher	Maloney's Pub #1	0	1				

Kevin Dineen	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0
Bob Tiedmann	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0
Don D. Sands	Blackstone Boozers	0	0
Steve Gashi	Double Play Cobras	0	0
Frank Sims	Double Play Cobras	0	0
Tom Franklin	Cockeyed Crow #2	0	0
Billy Cobb	Cockeyed Crow #2	0	0
Ken Thomas	Cockeyed Crow #2	0	0
Sean Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles	0	0
Mike Rothkugel	Scotty O'Boyles	0	0